Delaware River Basin Commission

< Delaware River Basin Commission
25 Cosey Road

DELAWARE e NEW JERSEY

PENNSYLVANIA & N
UNITED STATES OF

PO Box 7360
West Trenton, New Jersey
EW YORK 08628-0360 Steven J. Tambini, P.E.
AMERICA Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-9522 Executive Director

Web Site: http://www.drbc.net

10:00

10:20

10:40

10:50

11:10

11:40

Noon

Water Management Advisory Committee

DRBC Goddard Room

AGENDA
Tuesday, October 16, 2018
10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.

ADMINISTRATION John Thaeder, Committee Vice Chair
e Welcome
e Approve 6/21/18 meeting summary
e Committee membership
e Scheduling of 2019 meetings: February 21, June 20, and October 22

HYDROLOGIC CONDITIONS REPORT Amy Shallcross
DRBC UPDATE Ken Najjar
POPULATION IN DRB SERVED SeungAh Byun
CONSUMPTIVE USE COEFFICIENTS Chad Pindar

ROUNDTABLE: MEMBER UPDATES

ADJOURN

. NLVL VT NN N T NNV T V) A A A v VLV NN

Please note: There has been a recent road name change; DRBC has not moved.
GPS Latitude and Longitude Coordinates for DRBC: 40.26091,-74.83252
See http://www.nj.gov/drbc/contact/directions/ for directions.



http://www.nj.gov/drbc/contact/directions/

