

Delaware River Basin Commission

25 Cosey Road PO Box 7360 West Trenton, New Jersey 08628-0360

Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-9522 Web Site: http://www.drbc.net **Steven J. Tambini, P.E.** Executive Director

Water Management Advisory Committee

DRBC Goddard Room

AGENDA

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

10:00	 ADMINISTRATION Welcome Approve 6/21/18 meeting summary Committee membership Scheduling of 2019 meetings: February 	John Thaeder, Committee Vice Chair 21, June 20, and October 22
10:20	HYDROLOGIC CONDITIONS REPORT	Amy Shallcross
10:40	DRBC UPDATE	Ken Najjar
10:50	POPULATION IN DRB SERVED	SeungAh Byun
11:10	CONSUMPTIVE USE COEFFICIENTS	Chad Pindar
11:40	ROUNDTABLE: MEMBER UPDATES	
Noon	Adjourn	